THIS BOARD AGENDA CONTAINS INFORMATION FOR CERTIFIED PERSONNEL THAT WAS APPROVED BY

THE SUPERINTENDENT BEGINNING APRIL 13 - 26, 2017.
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Name
Bowles, Kelly A.

Cook, Kathryn H.
Dahl, Lauren R.

Exley, Julie A.

Frederiksen, Christina L.

Geary, Kristen M.

Goldsmith, Melissa A.

Hodgkins, Amy E.
Howard, Julia R.
Howell, Caitlyn R.
Keeton, Anastacia C.
Kemp, Jennifer L.
Lynch, Shannon A.
McGhee, Natasha Y.
Mitchell, Sherrita

Riley, William G.

Runyon, Sarah L.
Veals, Shannon M.
Williams, April C.

Williams, Blair A.

LEAVES OF ABSENCE

Position/Location

School Media Librarian
Atkinson Elementary
Teacher

Western Middle

Itinerant Teacher

Trunnell Elementary
Teacher

Farmer Elementary
Resource Teacher
VanHoose Education Center
Teacher

Smyrna Traditional Elementary
ECE Teacher
Greathouse/Shryock
Traditional Elementary
Itinerant Teacher

Cane Run Elementary

ECE Teacher

C. B. Young, Jr. Service Center
Teacher

Bates Elementary

Teacher

Lincoln Elementary

Teacher

Highland Middle

ECE Teacher

Georgia Chaffee/TAPP South Park

Resource Teacher
Semple Elementary
Teacher

Foster Traditional Academy
English as a Second
Language Teacher
Iroquois High

Teacher

Engelhard Elementary
Teacher

Shelby Elementary
Teacher

Jeffersontown Elementary
ECE Teacher

Doss High
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Effective
Date

Type Leave

03/02/17

10/10/16

02/21/17

03/29/17

03/30/17

04/17/17

04/11/17

03/07/17

03/24/17

03/03/17

03/30/17

03/27/17

03/24/17

04/11/17

03/06/17

03/27/17

03/27/17

04/13/17

03/07/17

03/27/17

Depend. Conval.
Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Child Rearing

Depend. Conval.

Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Depend. Conval.
Medical
Medical

Military

Medical
Medical
Medical

Depend. Conval.



N

PwbnPE

Name
Howard, Julia R.

Wolf, Jeannette M.

Name

Howard, Julia R.

Peak, Dana A.
Peak, Dana A.
Peak, Dana A.

AMENDMENTS

From
02/28/17
02/15/17

RESCISSIONS

MAY 9, 2017
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To
03/07/17
02/14/17

Effective
Date

02/20/17
01/19/17
02/15/17
02/17/17

Type Leave
Medical

Medical

Type Leave
Medical

Medical
Medical
Medical



