THIS BOARD AGENDA CONTAINS INFORMATION FOR CERTIFIED PERSONNEL THAT WAS APPROVED BY THE SUPERINTENDENT BEGINNING APRIL 13 - 26, 2017.

## **LEAVES OF ABSENCE**

			Effective	
	<u>Name</u>	Position/Location	<u>Date</u>	Type Leave
1.	Bowles, Kelly A.	School Media Librarian	03/02/17	Depend. Conval.
_		Atkinson Elementary		
2.	Cook, Kathryn H.	Teacher	10/10/16	Medical
		Western Middle		
3.	Dahl, Lauren R.	Itinerant Teacher	02/21/17	Medical
		Trunnell Elementary		
4.	Exley, Julie A.	Teacher	03/29/17	Medical
		Farmer Elementary		
5.	Frederiksen, Christina L.	Resource Teacher	03/30/17	Medical
		VanHoose Education Center		
6.	Geary, Kristen M.	Teacher	04/17/17	Child Rearing
		Smyrna Traditional Elementary		
7.	Goldsmith, Melissa A.	ECE Teacher	04/11/17	Depend. Conval.
		Greathouse/Shryock		
		Traditional Elementary		
8.	Hodgkins, Amy E.	Itinerant Teacher	03/07/17	Medical
		Cane Run Elementary		
9.	Howard, Julia R.	ECE Teacher	03/24/17	Medical
		C. B. Young, Jr. Service Center		
10.	Howell, Caitlyn R.	Teacher	03/03/17	Medical
		Bates Elementary		
11.	Keeton, Anastacia C.	Teacher	03/30/17	Medical
		Lincoln Elementary		
12.	Kemp, Jennifer L.	Teacher	03/27/17	Medical
		Highland Middle		
13.	Lynch, Shannon A.	ECE Teacher	03/24/17	Depend. Conval.
		Georgia Chaffee/TAPP South Park		
14.	McGhee, Natasha Y.	Resource Teacher	04/11/17	Medical
		Semple Elementary		
15.	Mitchell, Sherrita	Teacher	03/06/17	Medical
		Foster Traditional Academy		
16.	Riley, William G.	English as a Second	03/27/17	Military
		Language Teacher		
		Iroquois High		
17.	Runyon, Sarah L.	Teacher	03/27/17	Medical
		Engelhard Elementary		
18.	Veals, Shannon M.	Teacher	04/13/17	Medical
		Shelby Elementary		
19.	Williams, April C.	Teacher	03/07/17	Medical
		Jeffersontown Elementary	00/0-/	
20.	Williams, Blair A.	ECE Teacher	03/27/17	Depend. Conval.
		Doss High		

## MAY 9, 2017 BOARD MINUTES - PAGE 2

## **AMENDMENTS**

<u>Name</u>	<u>From</u>	<u>To</u>	Type Leave
<ol> <li>Howard, Julia R.</li> </ol>	02/28/17	03/07/17	Medical
2. Wolf, Jeannette M.	02/15/17	02/14/17	Medical

## **RESCISSIONS**

	Effective	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Date</u>	Type Leave
1. Howard, Julia R.	02/20/17	Medical
2. Peak, Dana A.	01/19/17	Medical
3. Peak, Dana A.	02/15/17	Medical
4. Peak, Dana A.	02/17/17	Medical